
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
TO NE'LY R/W US-27, SE 50 DG 893
CONT SE 50 DEG 293.73 FT, TO S L

LANGFORD HERSHELL A/LANGFORD EDITH M
P O BOX 251
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

28-6S-16-03964-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

16.00 1.00/

03/10/2022 MLU

06/10/2015 TW 4.47 29,055 0 0 29,055

STANDARD
4

38,786
11,190
29,055
79,031
4,591
74,440

0
74,440
79,031

0

79,031

1411/1647 5/13/2020 TR U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELDON LANGFORD TRUSTE

HERSHELL A & EDITH 

1255/1937 5/30/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERMAN ALVIN LANGFORD

HERMAN ALVIN LANGFO
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XFOB:2:1: FIESTA MH

SALE:2:1: 12.94 ACRES

SALE:1:1: 12.94 ACRES

HX Base Yr

8487 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,484 108.9000 65.34 96,965 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1416

BAS 1,416 100 1,416 37,008

UOP 80 25 20 523

UOP 192 25 48 1,254

1,688 1,484 38,786

BAS= W35 UOP= N5 W16 S5 E16$W18 S24 E23 UOP= S12 E16 N12 W16$
E16 S12 E12 N12 E2 N24$.

BAS

35

18

24

23 16

12

12

12

2

24

UOP 5

16

5
16

UOP12

16

12

16

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 240

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

11,190

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 29,055


